High Temperature Linear LED High Bay Specifications
FY-HB Series
Project
Date Type
Rev V2.1 Date: 03/25/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

504D6
[504x 3030] 23 [Mfr. Number]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: FY-HB-900C-200WNC-L50K504D623
FY-HB-600C-100WNC-L50K336D621
80+
CRI
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Applications
• Auditoriums
• Cafeterias
• Commercial Buildings
• Distribution Centers
• Grocery Stores
• Gymnasiums
• Manufacturing Plants
• Retail Applications
• Warehouses
Optional Accessories:
□ FY Series Surface Mounting Kit
(FY-NSF-SMB)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
FY-HB Series
High Temperature Linear LED High Bay Specifications
Model FY-HB-600C-100WNC-L50K336D621 FY-HB-900C-200WNC-L50K504D623
Wattage 100W 200W
Lumens 15000 30000
Current
Draw
120 VAC 830mA 1.7A
277 VAC 360mA 720mA
Efficacy 150 lm/W
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
CCT 5000K
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80+
Power Factor ≥ 0.9
Surge Protection 4kV
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Waterproof
LED Lifetime 50000 hours
Length 22in. (1.8ft) 32in. (2.7ft)
Product Weight 13.0lb (5.9kg) 17.3lb (7.8kg)
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-30 to 65°C (-22 to 149°F)
Specifications
Included Suspension Kit:
•	 Mounting hardware
•	 2x eye hooks
•	 2x carabiners
•	 2x food-safe steel cables with installed mounting flange
•	 Up to 40” suspension height from mounting surface
Optional FY Series Surface Mounting Kit:
•	 4x flat washer
•	 4x lock washers
•	 4x nuts
•	 2x double-ended studs
•	 2x mounting bolts
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
FY-HB Series
High Temperature Linear LED High Bay Specifications
 22.00in